Note: Please	print this page and use it as a	cover sheet. Type	the fax audit r	umber (shown
	below) on the top and botton	m of all pages of the 01357213)))	e document.	
	(((111700)			
		357213ABC.		
Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRESH/RELOAD will generate an	button on your brownother cover sheet.	vser from this	page. Doing sc
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)61	्र 7 - 6383		
From:	Account Name : C T COR Account Number : FCA0000 Phone : (512)41 Fax Number : (954)203	8-6949		
**Enter th annu Emai	ne email address for this l al report mailings. Enter 1 Address:	business entity only one email a	ddress plea	for future se.**
	Foreign Limited Bradenton	Liability Compa 64 Fund LLC	ıny	
<b>80.35 €</b>	Certificate of Status		0	
<del></del>	Certified Copy	k	0	<b>2017 MAY 18</b> SECRETARY ALLAHASSE

| | |

ļ

Ì

ł

L

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

av.

a.,

#### COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Bradenton 64 Fund LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact husiness in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lynn Brown/ Erin Greenfield

Name of Person

Continental Proparties Company, Inc.

Firm/Company	
	Cê

W134 N8675 Executive Parkway

Address

Menomonee Fails, WI 50351

City/State and Zip Code

annualreports@cproperties.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter; please call:

Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Pee & □ \$155.00 Filing Pee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

FEBS7 . 0/10/2014 Wollions Kluster Colline

.

ì

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

2 1.000

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SPI	THON KIS 1907 - FY CRIDA STATT.	IN FLORIDA	NG IS SUBMITTED TO RECISITER A	EVIDIONAL TRANSPORT
COMPANY TO TRANSACT B	USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLOR	nna nachtaidhn RIDA	NU IS SCHART RED TO RELISTER A	POREAN LIMITED LIABILITY.
Bradenton 64 Fund LL				
(Name el For	eign Limited Liability Company;	inust inchide "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	*LLC.*)
(ff	1			
Liability Company," "LLC	fornate-name adopted for the pur ,"for "LLC.")	rpose of iransacting b	pusiness in Florida. The alternate nan	ie must include "Limited
2 Wisconsin		3 82	2-1537134	
company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	¥	(I'El number, il applicable)	
4.	(Date first transmited bu)	rinner in Florido II.	Light for many many set	-
	(Date first transacted bus (See sections 605.0904 & 6	505:0905, F.S. to det	ennine penalty liability)	
5.				
	e Parkway, Menomonee Falls			三十二
		of Principal Office)	νη σχαφορού παταπολή τη αγγουτή το πόλο το πόδο ματρική το τη το το τροβοτροποιο το τη βουρογιατική του Μαλατιλαγια	
6	ور و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و			
	ve Parkway, Menomonee Falls			m m
······		ng Address)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
7 Name and struct addres	s of Florida registered agent	• • •		Los A
	C T Corporation System	(P.O. BOX <u>NO.</u> 4	(cceptable)	RIPE
Name:		وه ها ها و برویا این روین "کارار از اینانیا در وروانیا از اینانیا و این و اینانیا از این این از این ا	مريد وسارت والمريد المريد	4
Office Address	1200 South Pine Island Roa	ıd <sub>.</sub> .		
	Plantation		Florida 33324	
	(City)		, Florida 33324 (Zip code)	
designated in this applicat to complywith the provision tccept the obligations of r	gistered agent and to accept si tion, I hereby accept the appo- ons of all statutes relative to th my position as registered agen C.T. Corporation By: Jomes M. Halpin, Assistant	niniment as register he proper and com- nt. System In System	for the above stated limited liabil red ugent und agree to act in this uplete performance of my duties, M_U	s capacity. I further agree
	(Reg	gisterod agent'feigna	nure}	
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the persons	(s) who has/have a	uthority to manage is/are:	
Daniel J. Minahan, Presid	nt of Continental Properties C	Company, Inc., ma	nager of Bradenton 64 Fund LLC	
W134 N875 Execut	ive Parkway, Menomonee Fal	lls, WI 53051		
			nentioated by the official baving c foreign language, a translation of	
	himitted). A la la la	(Amin	Ila	
irisdiction under the law c f the translator must be su	binitted) ()	re of an authorized ;	ilian Herson	
irisdiction under the law c if the translator must be su M his document is executed	binitted): Signatu	5.0203 (1) (b), Flor	ierson ierson fida Statutes. I an aware that any e folony as provided for in s.817.1	

Typed or printed name of signee

To: Page 6 of 6

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

35

35

United States of America State of Wisconsin

# DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

# Division of Corporate & Consumer Services

To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Mary Ann McCoshen, Administrator of the Division of Corporate and Consumer Services, Department of Financial Institutions, do hereby certify that

## **BRADENTON 64 FUND LLC.**

is a domestic corporation or a domestic limited liability company organized under the laws of this state and that its date of incorporation or organization is May 15, 2017.

I further certify that said corporation or limited liability company has not yet completed its initial report year and, accordingly, has not yet filed an annual report under ss. 180.1622, 180.1921, 181.1622 or 182.9120 Wis. Stats., and that said corporation or limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution.

104





IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Department on May 16, 2017.

MARY ANN MCCOSHEN, Administrator Division of Corporate and Consumer Services Department of Financial Institutions

DFI/Corp/33

## To validate the authenticity of this certificate

Visit this web address: http://www.wdfi.org/apps/ccs/verify/ Enter this code: 200306-639A4196